
Trains and Lanes Offroad Saturday Club Race

Round

11
Driver Name Car

#
Pos Laps Fast LapBehind Q#

2

Top 5
Average

Sponsor 10 15

37869

E Buggy Expert (A3 Main)

Timing and Scoring by www.RCScoringPro.com
Ser#

Race Time

Juan Ruiz 1 1 22 10:12.949 26.204 26.397 26.706 127.101

Kenny Jeffries 3 2 21 10:24.199 26.544 27.179 27.679 328.467

Owen Karlovsky 14 3 21 10:25.330 1.131 25.982 26.458 27.345 1428.444

Kenny Stocklinski 10 4 20 10:24.051 28.225 28.543 29.354 1030.098

Phil Mcquilling 6 5 19 10:15.249 28.448 28.946 29.588 631.014

Jamie Meckes 9 6 19 10:34.004 18.755 28.773 29.445 30.229 931.557

Bob O'Sullivan 8 7 18 10:21.335 30.234 30.515 30.955 832.853

William Weeks 15 8 16 7:37.726 26.921 27.544 27.756 1528.491

Robert Schaffer 2 9 14 10:43.616 33.403 40.080 43.498 2 

JJ Bresett 13 10 11 8:41.997 29.171 31.052 48.429 13 

Bibie Cruz 11 11 10 4:37.587 26.454 26.794  11 

Dennis Jones 4 12 0   4 

Errol Berenzy 5 13 0   5 

Mark Kimley 7 14 0   7 

Carl Jobson 12 15 0   12 

Car#
Juan Ruiz Robert Schaffer Kenny Jeffries Dennis Jones Errol Berenzy Phil Mcquilling Mark Kimley Bob O'Sullivan Jamie MeckesKenny Stocklinski

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

1/28.372 11/44.746 4/31.016 6/33.381 8/35.901 9/37.527 7/34.8841.

22/10:24.1 14/10:26.5 20/10:20.3 18/10:00.8 17/10:10.2 16/10:00.4 18/10:27.8

1/26.278 10/33.403 5/32.159 6/30.316 11/44.339 9/34.657 7/30.8072.

22/10:01.1 16/10:25.2 19/10:00.1 19/10:05.1 15/10:01.7 17/10:13.5 19/10:24.0

1/28.074 11/47.959 8/35.872 6/34.156 10/30.620 9/29.913 5/30.6963.

22/10:06.6 15/10:30.5 19/10:27.3 19/10:19.7 17/10:28.2 18/10:12.5 19/10:10.4

1/26.281 11/45.635 7/29.954 5/28.448 10/31.284 8/30.838 6/30.7034.

23/10:26.7 14/10:01.0 19/10:12.7 20/10:31.5 17/10:04.0 19/10:31.4 19/10:03.6

1/28.708 11/44.710 5/27.472 7/33.781 10/31.916 9/33.740 6/29.9775.

22/10:05.9 14/10:06.0 20/10:25.8 19/10:08.3 18/10:26.6 18/10:00.0 20/10:28.2

1/26.867 11/44.094 6/35.231 7/37.938 10/48.295 9/42.249 5/34.2656.

22/10:03.4 14/10:07.9 19/10:07.0 19/10:27.0 17/10:30.0 18/10:26.7 19/10:05.8

1/26.891 11/52.185 5/31.196 7/35.224 10/31.289 8/29.149 6/32.0487.

22/10:01.7 14/10:25.4 19/10:05.0 19/10:33.0 17/10:15.9 18/10:12.1 19/10:06.3

1/27.132 11/41.813 6/29.120 7/29.743 10/35.303 8/30.054 5/28.2258.

22/10:01.1 14/10:20.4 20/10:30.0 19/10:24.6 17/10:14.0 18/10:03.2 20/10:29.0

1/27.066 11/43.128 6/28.586 7/29.354 10/36.388 8/28.773 5/28.4089.

22/10:00.5 14/10:18.5 20/10:23.5 19/10:17.1 17/10:14.5 19/10:26.7 20/10:22.2

1/26.959 11/52.319 5/29.934 8/43.498 10/30.886 7/30.520 6/31.50910.

23/10:27.0 14/10:29.9 20/10:21.0 18/10:04.5 17/10:05.5 19/10:22.0 20/10:23.0

1/28.480 9/57.455 4/31.724 7/29.288 8/30.439 6/32.926 5/31.38011.

22/10:02.2 14/10:45.8 20/10:22.2 19/10:30.6 18/10:32.7 19/10:22.4 20/10:23.4

1/27.482 9/42.030 4/28.308 7/30.387 8/31.792 6/33.066 5/34.29912.

22/10:02.4 14/10:41.0 20/10:17.6 19/10:26.2 18/10:27.6 19/10:22.8 20/10:28.6

1/26.355 9/40.024 4/27.974 7/28.868 8/30.234 6/30.100 5/33.90813.

22/10:00.6 14/10:34.8 20/10:13.1 19/10:20.2 18/10:21.2 19/10:18.9 19/10:00.8

1/27.031 9/54.115 4/27.305 7/35.203 8/37.315 6/29.337 5/35.23014.

22/10:00.2 14/10:43.6 20/10:08.3 19/10:23.7 18/10:24.8 19/10:14.5 19/10:05.7

1/29.280 4/30.701 7/34.471 8/31.168 6/36.696 5/29.99415.

22/10:03.1 20/10:08.7 19/10:25.8 18/10:20.6 19/10:20.0 19/10:03.3

1/28.415 4/28.091 7/31.716 8/42.333 6/34.886 5/32.17616.

22/10:04.5 20/10:05.7 19/10:24.3 18/10:29.4 19/10:22.7 19/10:03.8

1/26.204 3/30.503 6/30.794 7/31.439 5/30.676 4/29.45917.

22/10:02.9 20/10:06.0 19/10:22.0 18/10:25.7 19/10:20.4 19/10:01.2

1/28.975 3/27.723 5/28.773 7/30.394 6/44.180 4/28.66418.

22/10:04.8 20/10:03.1 19/10:17.8 18/10:21.3 19/10:32.5 20/10:29.5

1/29.123 3/26.852 5/29.910 6/34.717 4/28.27019.

22/10:06.7 21/10:29.6 19/10:15.2 18/10:00.6 20/10:26.2

1/28.329 3/26.544 4/29.14920.

22/10:07.5 21/10:26.0 20/10:24.0

1/33.500 2/27.93421.

22/10:13.6 21/10:24.2



Car#
Juan Ruiz Robert Schaffer Kenny Jeffries Dennis Jones Errol Berenzy Phil Mcquilling Mark Kimley Bob O'Sullivan Jamie MeckesKenny Stocklinski

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

1/27.14722.

22/10:12.9

Car#
Bibie Cruz Carl Jobson JJ Bresett Owen KarlovskyWilliam Weeks

11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20

5/31.296 10/37.705 2/29.220 3/30.3601.

20/10:26.0 16/10:03.2 21/10:13.6 20/10:07.2

2/28.153 8/29.171 3/31.356 4/31.0052.

21/10:24.2 18/10:01.9 20/10:05.7 20/10:13.6

2/26.583 4/29.289 7/37.483 3/27.7603.

21/10:02.2 19/10:09.0 19/10:21.0 21/10:23.8

2/26.893 9/37.646 4/25.982 3/27.8994.

22/10:21.0 18/10:02.1 20/10:20.2 21/10:14.3

2/27.120 8/31.657 4/27.529 3/28.2415.

22/10:16.1 19/10:28.7 20/10:06.2 21/10:10.0

2/26.454 8/40.670 4/28.247 3/26.9216.

22/10:10.5 18/10:18.4 21/10:29.3 21/10:02.6

2/26.919 9/34.881 4/33.281 3/27.7937.

22/10:07.8 18/10:19.7 20/10:08.8 22/10:28.5

2/27.711 9/32.408 4/26.438 3/29.6988.

22/10:08.1 18/10:15.2 21/10:28.7 21/10:02.9

2/28.721 9/32.735 4/32.677 3/31.6709.

22/10:10.7 18/10:12.3 20/10:04.9 21/10:09.8

2/27.737 9/34.911 4/26.031 3/28.43710.

22/10:10.6 18/10:13.9 21/10:26.3 21/10:08.5

10/180.924 3/31.431 2/27.64211.

13/10:16.9 21/10:29.3 21/10:06.0

3/27.216 2/28.99512.

21/10:24.5 21/10:06.2

3/26.625 2/27.60313.

21/10:19.5 21/10:04.1

3/28.579 2/27.97314.

21/10:18.1 21/10:03.0

3/27.967 2/27.91715.

21/10:16.0 21/10:01.8

3/28.910 2/27.81216.

21/10:15.5 21/10:00.7

2/33.10817.

21/10:20.2

2/28.88518.

21/10:19.4

2/28.83319.

21/10:18.7

2/32.63120.

21/10:22.0

3/32.90121.

21/10:25.3

22.

Multiple Main Scores

RC Scoring ProRC Scoring Pro
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Timing and Scoring by

Pos Laps     Time Pos Laps     Time Pos Laps     Time Total
 A1  A2  A3

A1 A2 A3

E Buggy Expert

Trains and Lanes Offroad Saturday Club Race

Tie Breaker 

Combined Best 2 Runs Laps/TimeTie Breaker:

37869

10:28.096Juan Ruiz 1 10:09.126 10:12.949 100 100 100 200122 21 221 44/1241.0451.

10:22.611Kenny Jeffries 3 10:24.658 10:24.199 98 98 99 197321 21 212 42/1246.8102.

10:30.289William Weeks 4 10:17.206 7:37.726 97 99 93 196220 21 168 41/1247.4953.

9:15.840Owen Karlovsky 5 10:36.837 10:25.330 96 97 98 195418 21 213 42/1262.1674.

10:01.161Mark Kimley 2 11:15.170 99 96 87 195521 21 14 42/1276.3315.

10:05.912Kenny Stocklinski 6 10:16.367 10:24.051 95 92 97 192918 18 204 38/1229.9636.

5:19.093Phil Mcquilling 14 10:07.935 10:15.249 87 93 96 18988 18 195 37/1223.1847.

10:27.821Jamie Meckes 10 10:55.840 10:34.004 91 90 95 1861117 17 196 36/1261.8258.

9:34.821Bibie Cruz 9 10:01.259 4:37.587 92 94 90 186717 18 1011 35/1176.0809.



6:10.788Bob O'Sullivan 13 10:18.193 10:21.335 88 91 94 1851010 17 187 35/1239.52810.

10:18.968JJ Bresett 7 10:07.809 8:41.997 94 89 91 1851218 16 1110 29/1140.96511.

6:36.973Dennis Jones 12 10:27.853 89 95 89 184612 19 12 31/1024.82612.

10:25.714Robert Schaffer 11 10:30.153 10:43.616 90 88 92 1821314 14 149 28/1269.33013.

10:20.328Errol Berenzy 8 93 86 88 1811518 13 18/620.32814.

5:59.573Carl Jobson 15 2:34.180 86 87 86 173148 4 15 12/513.75315.


